\DAG SUPERGROSS no—
WESTEALENHALLEN DORTMUND DMSB
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 ==

Ilnt. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX2 Dortmund 0,300 Km
FREE PRACTICE B 12.01.2019 13:08
Practice started at 13:44:04

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 47.990 +17.169 13:45:02.517
(945) Anthony BOURDON 2 37.162 +6.341 13:45:39.679
1 39.338 +11.086 13:45:07.302 3 42.679 +11.858 13:46:22.358
2 42.179 +13.927 13:45:49.481 4 38.650 +7.829 13:47:01.008
3 30.438 +2.186 13:46:19.919 5 33.522 +2.701 13:47:34.530
4 38.646 +10.394 13:46:58.565 6 31.081 +0.260 13:48:05.611
5 13:47:26.817 7 41.716 +10.895 13:48:47.327
6 53.901 +25.649 13:48:20.718 8 13:49:18.148
7 28.355 +0.103 13:48:49.073
8 41.855 +13.603 13:49:30.928 (430) Sam KORNELIUSSEN
1 46.630 +15.794 13:44:55.258
(26) Tom KOCH 2 34.080 +3.244 13:45:29.338
1 42.350 +13.335 13:44:53.126 3 32.254 +1.418 13:46:01.592
2 40.734 +11.719 13:45:33.860 4 31.498 +0.662 13:46:33.090
3 32.051 +3.036 13:46:05.911 5 32.229 +1.393 13:47:05.319
4 44,633 +15.618 13:46:50.544 6 31.331 +0.495 13:47:36.650
5 29.035 +0.020 13:47:19.579 7 47.379 +16.543 13:48:24.029
6 48.786 +19.771 13:48:08.365 8 34.265 +3.429 13:48:58.294
7 13:48:37.380 9 13:49:29.130
8 49.481 +20.466 13:49:26.861
(399) Daniel WEWERS
(851) Clément BRIATTE 1 50.158 +18.665 13:45:00.310
1 33.383 +4.060 13:44:39.938 2 38.397 +6.904 13:45:38.707
2 30.974 +1.651 13:45:10.912 3 33.977 +2.484 13:46:12.684
3 29.693 +0.370 13:45:40.605 4 33.773 +2.280 13:46:46.457
4 45.670 +16.347 13:46:26.275 5 32.372 +0.879 13:47:18.829
5 13:46:55.598 6 44.694 +13.201 13:48:03.523
6 1:01.427 +32.104 13:47:57.025 7 31.511 +0.018 13:48:35.034
7 36.081 +6.758  13:48:33.106 8 13:49:06.527
8 31.650 +2.327 13:49:04.756 9 46.813 +15.320 13:49:53.340
9 38.619 +9.296 13:49:43.375
(481) Roel VAN HAM
(384) Lorenzo CAMPORESE 1 44.022 +12.350 13:44:56.673
1 36.837 +6.851 13:44:48.859 2 35.003 +3.331 13:45:31.676
2 32.541 +2.555 13:45:21.400 3 33.412 +1.740 13:46:05.088
3 1:13.457 +43.471 13:46:34.857 4 33.276 +1.604 13:46:38.364
4 39.528 +9.542 13:47:14.385 5 33.084 +1.412 13:47:11.448
5 30.597 +0.611 13:47:44.982 6 33.887 +2.215 13:47:45.335
6 30.156 +0.170 13:48:15.138 7 36.880 +5.208 13:48:22.215
7 35.137 +5.151 13:48:50.275 8 13:48:53.887
8 13:49:20.261 9 39.934 +8.262 13:49:33.821
(955) Gabriel CHETNICKI
1 42.639 +12.456 13:44:54.295
2 32.091 +1.908 13:45:26.386
3 30.638 +0.455 13:45:57.024
4 30.532 +0.349 13:46:27.556
5 39.689 +9.506 13:47:07.245
6 32511 +2.328 13:47:39.756
7 30.196 +0.013 13:48:09.952
8 13:48:40.135
9 34.294 +4.111 13:49:14.429
10 30.368 +0.185 13:49:44.797
(516) Francois DORE
1 33.756 +3.096 13:44:41.227
2 31.506 +0.846 13:45:12.733
3 30.918 +0.258 13:45:43.651
4 34.231 +3.571 13:46:17.882
5 30.879 +0.219 13:46:48.761
6 51.842 +21.182 13:47:40.603
7 31.262 +0.602 13:48:11.865
8 13:48:42.525
9 42.023 +11.363 13:49:24.548
(245) Lion KLEINEGRAUTHOF
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